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Date of Event

16/11/2023
04/12/2023
11/12/2023
14/12/2023

02/01/2024

02/01/2024
07/02/2024
07/02/2024

Contact LSHTM for
details

24/05/2024

Time
GMT
10:00
14:00
16:00
11:00
Contact
LSHTM
for details
Contact
LSHTM
for details
13:00
10:00
Contact
LSHTM
for details
15:00

Duration

3 hrs

1hr

2hrs

2hrs

Results Due

14/12/2023
08/01/2024
15/01/2024
18/01/2024

Contact LSHTM for
details

Contact LSHTM for
details

06/03/2024

Contact LSHTM for
details

18/06/2024

Event

Research Skills and Epidemiological Aspects of Laboratory Investigations
Principles of Epidemiology and Surveillance - Group Presentations
Principles of Epidemiology and Surveillance - Written Assignment
Research Skills and Epidemiological Aspects of Laboratory Investigations

Extended Epidemiology (LSHTM)

Statistics for Epidemiology and Public Health (LSHTM)

Economics of One Health - In-Course Assessment X2
Spatial Analysis in Epidemiology

Statistical Methods in Epidemiology - In-Course Assessment

Additional Information

Research Grant Proposal Online Subnission
Summative(20 mins: 15 mins presentation, 5 mins Q&A)
Online Submission
Online exam

Online submission
Online submission



